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Contact Us
Thaibizchina.com

Thailand Business Information

Center In China, Beijing

No. 21 Guang Hua Road, Chaoyang District,
Beijing 100600

(86-10) 8531-8728, 8531-8729, 8531-8730
IB (86-10) 8531-8714

¥ bicbeijing@gmail.com

Thailand Business Information

Center In China, Guangzhou

No. 36 Youhe Lu, Chigang Consular Area,

Haizhu District, Guangzhou, Guangdong

510310

(86-20) 8966-0636

1B (86-26) 8966-0639

¥ Guangzhou@Thaibizchna.com
Thicguangzhou@Gmail.com

Thailand Business Information

Center In China, Shanghai

No. 18 Wan Shan Road, Changning District,
Shanghai 200336

(86-21) 5260-9899

I8 (86-21) 5260-9898

¥ Thicshanghai@Hotmail.com

Thailand Business Information
Center In China, Kunming

18" Floor, Shuncheng Twin Towers,
East Building, Dong Feng Xi Lu Road,
Kunming, Yunnan 650032

(86-871) 6316-6616

1B (86-871) 6316-6891

¥ Kunming@Thaibizchina.com

Thailand Business Information

Center In China, Chengdu

12" Floor, Fund International Plaza

(Building CJ, No. 6, Hangkong Road,

Chengdu, Sichuan 610041

(86-28) 6689-7861 To 8035

I8 (86-28) 6689-7863

¥ Chengdu@Thaibizchina.com
thaiconsulate.ctu@mfa.mail.go.th

Thailand Business Information

Center In China, Nanning

1¢-2" Floor, Orient Manhattan Building,

No. 52-1, Jinhu Road, Qingxiu District,

Nanning, Guangxi 530022

(86-771) 552-6945 To 47

1B (86-771)559-4997

¥ Nanning@Thaibizchina.com
Nanning@Hotmail.com

Thailand Business Information
Center In China, Xi ‘An

No. 11, East Diamond Peninsula,
Yannan 3" Road, Quijiang New District,
Xi" An, Shanxi 700061

(86-29) 893-12831

1B (86-29) 893-12831

¥ Xian@Thaibizchina.com

Thailand Business Information

Center In China, Xiamen

Building No. 3, City Hotel Xiamen,

No. 16, Hu Yuan Road, Xiamen, Fujian 361003

(86-592) 202-1259

1B (86-592) 202-7981

¥ Xiamen@Thaibizchina.com
Thicxiamen@Hotmail.com

Thailand Business Information

Center In China, Qingdao

15" Floor, Unit 1504-1505, Shangri-La Hotel
Centre, No. 9 Xiang Gang Zhong Road,
Shinan District, Qingdao, Shandong 266071
(86-532) 6887-7038 To 39

IB (86-532) 6887-7036

¥ Bic.tao@Mfa.mail.go.th

Thailand Business Information

Center In China, Hong Kong

Fairmont House, 8™ Floor, 8 Cotton Tree
Drive, Central, Hong Kong S.a.r.

(852) 2532-5119

1B (852) 2521-8629

¥ BizhkeThai-Consulate.org.hk
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